Tempus Open - Adam Paulsson

Adam Paulsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:49.45 AQUA-poang: 750 Datum: 2019-11-16 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2019

Tid

00:51.49

00:51.98

00:52.17

00:52.29

00:52.47

00:52.57

00:52.73

00:53.11

00:55.42

00:53.44

01:22.49

00:53.50

00:54.21

01:10.15

00:54.28

00:54.43

00:54.51

00:54.53

00:54.77

00:49.45

AQUA
664
646
639
634
628
624
619
605
533
594
161
592
569
262
567
562
560
559
552

750

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-10-18

2014-10-25

2013-09-21

2013-02-01

2013-09-21

2014-04-06

2011-12-18

2011-11-20

2010-03-20

2010-12-12

2005-10-09

2011-03-26

2010-11-14

2007-04-22

2010-12-02

2012-01-07

2012-09-08

2011-04-10

2010-09-19

2019-11-16

Tavling

DM/JDM VSSF

DM/)DM VSSF 25m 2014
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2013
NUSS Aldre (25m)
Wadképingsdoppet 2013
KM

Sum-Sim (25m) 2011
Sum-Sim Region 5 VSSF
Team Sportia Swim / UGP 2
Sum-Sim 2010 Riks (25m)
Sandaredssimmet

Team Sportia Swim & TYR/ UGP 2
Sum-Sim Region
VarSimiaden Regionforsok
SM (25m) 2010

JDM VSSF 25 m

SEFA Internationell
ElfsborgsplaSKEt 2011
Sandaredssprinten 2010

SM/JSM (25m) 2019


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=262849
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=262849&amp;event=13&amp;Result_page=3&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=262849&amp;event=13&amp;Result_page=3&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=262849&amp;event=13&amp;Result_page=3&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=262849&amp;event=13&amp;Result_page=3&amp;Result_sort=result_date

